Dayanand Ram

Father's Name: Shri Rantu Ram
Gram - Pundag; P.S - Jagannathpur

Lajpat Nagar P.O. Pundag
Ranchi - 834004, Jharkhand

Assessment Year

Status :  Individual
PAN : AEFPR680SA
D.OB k- 02-07-1979

Computation of Taxable Income

Financial Year

Income from Business: Profesion

Income from Marketing Wark & Commission : 18,44,755.14

Incoine from Other Sources
Bank Interest

Gross total Income

Less: Deduction U/S 80 C
L1C
Maximum Allowable

Less: Deduction UJS 80 D
Net Tofal iricome
Tax thereon

Add: Educatiori Cess 4%

Less: TDS

Balance Tax

Total Tax and EC

Add: Interest U/S 234 A
Add: Interest U/iS234B
Add: Interest U/S 234 C

Total Tax and Interest

‘Less: Tax paid U/S 140 A

Balance Due

3,492.00

18,48,247.14

1,50,000.00
1,50,000.00

21,000.00 1,71,000.00

16,77,247.14
3,15,674.14
12,626.97
3,28,301.11
51,350.00
2,76,951.11
2,76,951.11
2,769

19,383
13,983 36,135.00

3,13,086.11

3,13,086.11

/) %‘M[
S

e e

2019-20
2018-19

TIO
1,43,93,370.00

As per 26AS

234C
1,246.28
3,738.84
6,231.40
2,769.51

13,986.03



Dayanand Ram
Father's Name: Shri Rantu Ram

Gram - Pundag, P.S - Jagannathpur

Lajpat Nagar P.O. Pundag
Ranchi - 834004, Jharkhand

Status : Individual

PAN : AEFPR6808A

P.O.B 1 02-07-1979
Computation of Taxable Income

Income from Marketing Work & Commission
Total bank credit 1,36,97,725.54
income from Other $
‘Bank Interest

Gross total Income

Less: Deduction U/IS 80 C
LiC
Maximum Allowable

1,50,000.00
1,50,000.00

Less: D_eduction u/s80b
Net Total income
Tax thereon

Add: Education Cess 4%

Less: TDS

Balance Tax

Total Tax and EC

Add: Interest U/S 234 A
Add: Interest U/S 234 B
Add: Interest U/S 234 C
Total Tax and Interest
Less: Tax paid U/S 140 A

Batance Due

21,000.00

Assessment Year
Financial Year

8,222
10,370
1,037

10,95,818.04

-

11,616.00

11,07,434.04

1,71,000.00

9,36,434.04

99,786.81
47

3,991.

1,03,778.28

1,03,778.28

1,03,77828

17,629.00
1,21,407.28

1,21,407.28

: 2020-21
. 2019-20

As per 26AS

234C

 467.00
1,401.01 .

© 2,335.01

1,037.78
5,240.80



Dayanand Ram .

Eather's Name: Shri Rantu Ram
Gram - Pundag, P.S - Jagannathpur
Lajpat Nagar P.O. Pundag
Ranchi - 834004, Jharkhand

Status : Individual _ Assessment Year
PAN : AEFPRG680SA Financial Year
D.0.B : 0210711978

Computation of Taxable Income

income From House Property
Gross Annual \falue
Less: Standard Deduction t uls 24 ) . - : -

Income from Business Profesion

. 201819
. 2017-18

Income from Marketing Work 1,522,632.00
Income from commission and brokerage - 1,522,632.00
Turnover Rs. 60,40,000.00 ' - K
"Gross Total Income 1,522,632.00 -
Less: Deduction U/S 80 C
_ » LLC 150,000.00 ‘
Maximum Allowable . - 150,000.00 150,000.00
Less: Deduction u/s8ob : _
Health Insurance 15,000.00 , 15,000.00
165,000.00
Net Total Income 1 ,357,632.00
Tax thereon 219,789
Add: Education Cess 3% 6,594
Total Tax and EC ' 7 226,383
Add: Interest U/S 234 A 5672
Add: Interest U/S 234 B 12,762
Add: Interest U/S 234 C 1,418
Add: Fee UIS 234 F 5,000 24,852
Total Tax and Interest . 251,235
Less : Advance Tax 84,560
Tax payabale _ 166,675
Less: Tax paid U/S 140A 166,675
Balance Due - A -

e




