Dayanand Ram Father's Name: Shri Rantu Ram Gram - Pundag, P.S - Jagannathpur Lajpat Nagar P.O. Pundag Ranchi - 834004, Jharkhand

Status : Individual PAN : AEFPR6808A D.O.B : 02-07-1979 Computation of Taxable Income		Assessment Year Financial Year	: 2019-20 : 2018-19
Income from Business Profesion Income from Marketing Work & Commission	. *	18,44,755.14	T/O 1,43,93,370.00
Income from Other Sources Bank Interest Gross total Income	v	3,492.00 18,48,247.14	
Less: Deduction U/S 80 C L.l.C 1,50,000 Maximum Allowable 1,50,000		* <u>.</u>	
Less: Deduction U/S 80 D 21,000	00	1,71,000.00	· ·
Net Total Income	1)	16,77,247.14	
Tax thereon		3,15,674.14	francisco de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya
Add: Education Cess 4%		12,626.97	
		3,28,301.11	
Less: TDS		51,350.00	As per 26AS
Balance Tax		2,76,951.11	•
Total Tax and EC Add: Interest U/S 234 A Add: Interest U/S 234 B Add: Interest U/S 234 C	2,7 19,3 13,9	883	234C 1,246.28 3,738.84
Total Tax and Interest	*	3,13,086.11	6,231.40 2,769.51
Less: Tax paid U/S 140 A		3,13,086.11	13,986.03

Balance Due

Daymont

Dayanand Ram

Father's Name: Shri Rantu Ram Gram - Pundag, P.S - Jagannathpur Lajpat Nagar P.O. Pundag Ranchi - 834004, Jharkhand

Individual

: 2020-21

1,037.78 5,240.80

Assessment Year

Status : Individual PAN : AEFPR6808A	Financial Year	2019-20
D.O.B: 02-07-1979 Computation of Taxable Income Income from Marketing Work & Commission Total bank credit 1,36,97,725.54	10,95,818.04	
Income from Other Sources Bank Interest	11,616.00	
		•
Gross total Income	11,07,434.04	
Less: Deduction U/S 80 C L.I.C 1,50,000.00 Maximum Allowable 1,50,000.00	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Less: Deduction U/S 80 D 21,000.00	1,71,000.00	
Net Total Income	9,36,434.04	 1
Tax thereon	99,786.81	
Add: Education Cess 4%	3,991.47	
	1,03,778.28	**************************************
Less: TDS	- -	As per 26AS
Balance Tax	1,03,778.28	
Add: Interest U/S 234 B	1,03,778.28 6,222 0,370 1,037 17,629.00	234C 467.00
Total Tax and Interest	1,21,407.28	1,401.01 2,335.01 1,037.78

Balance Due

Less: Tax paid U/S 140 A

1,21,407.28

Dayanand Ram Father's Name: Shri Rantu Ram Gram - Pundag, P.S - Jagannathpur Lajpat Nagar P.O. Pundag Ranchi - 834004, Jharkhand

2018-19 2017-18

Status : Individual PAN : AEFPR6808A D.O.B : 02/07/1979 Computation of Taxable Income			Assessment Year : Financial Year :
Income From House Property Gross Annual Value Less: Standard Deduction u/s 24			• / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Income from Business Profesion Income from Marketing Work Income from commission and brokerage	•	1,522,632.00	1,522,632.00
Turnover Rs. 60,40,000.00 Gross Total Income		,•	1,522,632.00
Less: Deduction U/S 80 C L.I.C	150,000.00	450 000 00	150,000.00
Maximum Allowable		150,000.00	100,000.00
Less: Deduction U/S 80 D Health Insurance	15,000.00	,	15,000.00 165,000.00
Net Total Income	*		1,357,632.00
Tax thereon Add: Education Cess 3%		×	219,789 6,594 226,383
Total Tax and EC Add: Interest U/S 234 A Add: Interest U/S 234 B		5,672 12,762 1,418	
Add: Interest U/S 234 C Add: Fee U/S 234 F		5,000	
Total Tax and Interest			251,235
Less : Advance Tax			84,560
Tax payabale		£1	166,675
Less: Tax paid U/S 140 A			166,675
			· +

Balance Due

Daymark